
(2750)

(2500)

(2750)

(2500)

(2750)

(2500)

(3500)

(2000)

ASKARI 
Affiliated With FBISE (Code 2455)

Montessori & High School

250



�رى ��ں ��ت

�رے �ل � �

� �وپ 
�ى� �ك

 Need Qualified,experienced and 
 technically trained teachers.
 Primary Level  Teacher
 Montessori Level Teacher
 How to Apply?
 Email us or Whatsapp 
 your CV. 

Description

Email:askarischool111@gmail.com 03121110800

�رل �رڈ � ا�ق �ہ

�
 �
دا

ى
�
�رم  

�

ا� ا� � �ں � � � � � � � � �� �۔

��ى �اب د� �

�ل �� �دام �

Why You Choose Us

Quality School With Best Learning Facilities, Creative Education

 Plane & Quality Curriculum with Daily, Weekly & Monthly Assessment sheets.

Play store app and online digital web portal. Building Status Own.


	Page 1
	Page 2

