

ASKARI

Montessori & High School



Affiliated With FBISE (Code 2455)

Admission Criteria & Fee Structure

For All Categories:

Description	Amount
Monthly Tuition Fee (Pre Nursery,Nur & Prep)	(2750)
Monthly Tuition Fee (Pre Nur,Nursery & Prep) (Sibling Fee Category)	(2500)
Monthly Tuition Fee (Primary Level)	(2750)
Monthly Tuition Fee (Primary Level) (Sibling Fee Category)	(2500)
Monthly Tuition Fee (Middle Level)	(2750)
Monthly Tuition Fee (Middle Level) (Sibling Fee Category)	(2500)
Monthly Tuition Fee (SSC Level)	(3500)
Admission Fee(at the time of Admission)	(00)
Annual Subscription Fee (Per Academic Year)	(2000)
SMS Subscription Fee (Per Academic Year)	(250)
Registration Fee (at the time of Admission)	(250)



فیڈرل بورڈ سے الحاق شدہ



ہمارے سکول کا مشن

اليى تعليم كي فراہمي كويقيني بنانا جوجد بددور سے ہم آ ہنگ اور مناسب

فیس کیساتھ دنیا کی معیاری تعلیم پر پوری انز سکے

جس میں بچوں کی نشو ونماا ور کر دارسا زی برخصوصی توجہ

دی جائے تا کہ بچہایک کا میاب اور ذمہ دار شہری بن سکے۔



Description

Need Qualified, experienced and technically trained teachers. Primary Level Teacher

Montessori Level Teacher How to Apply?

Email us or Whatsapp your CV.

بهاری نما بان خصوصیات

- و ريسرچ پرمشتمل تعليم 🔹 تنقيدي تعليمي پاليسي 🗨
 - گروه بندی میں ذمہ داری سے کام۔
- بچوں کی کردارسازی اوراعلیٰ کارکردگی۔انتہائی کامیابنظم وضبط۔
 - خصوصی توجه تجربے کیساتھ۔ خوداعتادی اور رہنمائی۔
 - 🔵 قابل اوراعلى تعليم يافتة اساتذه 🕳

Why You Choose Us

Quality School With Best Learning Facilities, Creative Education Plane & Quality Curriculum with Daily, Weekly & Monthly Assessment sheets. Play store app and online digital web portal. Building Status Own.

مین نیوچا کره روڈ بلمقابل جمعر ات بازا رنز دیک جال سریا گودام را ولینڈی۔

Email:askarischool111@gmail.com 03121110800



